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265 CATHERINE STREET -
PHASE 1, BUILDING A

265 Catherine Street, Ottawa

Site Plan - Phase 1 and 2

Brigil

21007 Team

A102a

RJL1:150

A102a SCALE: 1 : 150
Site Plan - Phase 1 and 21

<varies> <vari
es>

<varies>

Date Issued For

2023-05-15 Zoning By-Law Amendment & Site Plan
Approval

2024-03-15 Zoning By-Law Amendment & Site Plan
Approval (Resubmission)

2024-09-16 Site Plan Approval (Resubmission)

2025-03-19 Site Plan Approval (Resubmission)

2025-05-16 Site Plan Approval (Resubmission)

2025-08-15 Shoring and Excavation (Reference Only)

2025-09-19 Issued for 30% Coordination

2025-11-10 Site Plan Approval (Resubmission)

mccreighan
Manager PDBS

mccreighan
Approved


	Sheets
	A102a - Site Plan - Phase 1 and 2


